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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 2 May Meeting with Praxia Bank, on prospects for the Greek banking 
sector 

ECB 

 Eurogroup Working Group Brussels 

Friday, 3 May Eurogroup Working Group Brussels 

Tuesday, 7 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Head of Financial Unit at the Permanent 
Representation of the Slovak Republic to the European Union, 
Mr Peter Paluš, on the banking union  

ECB 

Wednesday, 8 May Meeting with BlackRock, on global economic prospects ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 9 May Meeting with London School of Economics, on deepening of 
Economic and Monetary Union (EMU) 

Paris 

 Meeting with former Chief Executive Officer of WWF France, on 
climate change 

Paris 

Friday, 10 May Conference on “Cybersecurity: Coordinating efforts to protect the 
financial sector in the global economy”, organised by the Banque 
de France and French Ministry for the Economy and Finance – 
speech on “Cyber resilience as a global public good” 

Paris 

Monday, 13 May Meeting with Finance Minister of the Republic of Andorra, 
Mr Jordi Cinca Mateos, on relations between the European Union 
and Andorra 

ECB 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Hervé de 
Villeroché, on IMF matters 

ECB 
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Tuesday, 14 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with King Street Capital Management, on US economic 
prospects 

ECB 

Wednesday, 15 May Meeting with IMF, Mr Mahmood Pradhan, on consultations with 
the euro area under Article IV of the IMF’s Articles of Agreement 

ECB 

 Informal exchange of views with the Finance Committee of the 
French National Assembly 

Paris 

Thursday, 16 May Meeting with adviser to President of the French Republic, 
Mr Clément Beaune, on deepening of EMU 

Paris 

 Annual board meeting of International Center for Monetary and 
Banking Studies (ICMB) 

Geneva 

 Geneva Conference on the World Economy – speech on “The 
rise of services and the transmission of monetary policy” 

Geneva 

Friday, 17 May Geneva Conference on the World Economy Geneva 

Monday, 20 May High-level dialogue with Norges Bank ECB 

Tuesday, 21 May Executive Board ECB 

 ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union”, held in honour of Mr Peter Praet at the end of his term of 
office as member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

ECB 

Wednesday, 22 May ECB colloquium on “Monetary policy in an incomplete Monetary 
Union” 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 23 May 25th meeting of central bank governors of French-speaking 
countries, organised by the Banque de France 

Bordeaux 

Friday, 24 May 25th meeting of central bank governors of French-speaking 
countries 

Bordeaux 

Monday, 27 May High-level meeting on financial inclusion organised by the Bank 
for International Settlements (BIS) – co-chairing meeting with 
HM Queen Máxima of the Netherlands and speech on “Payments 
for the people”  

Basel 

Tuesday, 28 May Executive Board ECB 

 Committee on Payments and Market Infrastructures (CPMI) ECB 

Wednesday, 29 May CPMI ECB 
 


